GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Department of Energy and Environment

Lead in Drinking Water Sampling Results Report - FEBRUARY 2019

Facility Physical DC Room Sample Collection Sample Result Remediation Remediation
Name Address Ward Type Date Collection (ppb) Completion
Time Date
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy (36 SAMPLE records)
Bright 1000 6 Classroom  Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:1Tam Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Classroom  Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:1Tam Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Classroom  Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:12am Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Classroom  Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:13am Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Classroom  Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:17am Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Classroom  Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:17am Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Classroom  Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:18am Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Classroom  Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:19am Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Open Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:22am Not In Progress
Horizons At Independence Area Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Open Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:23am Not In Progress
Horizons At Independence Area Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
Bright 1000 6 Kitchen Thursday, 02-07-2019 6:28 am Not Filter Installed 05-15-2019
Horizons At Independence Detected
The Avenue SW
Department
Of Energy
1/6

Lead-Safe and Healthy Housing Division

Lead in Drinking Water Filtration Program



Facility
Name

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Bright
Horizons At
The
Department
Of Energy

Physical
Address

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

1000
Independence
Avenue SW

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

DC Room
Ward Type

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen
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6 Classroom

6 Classroom
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6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

Lead-Safe and Healthy Housing Division

Sample Collection
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Thursday, 02-07-2019
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DC Room
Ward Type

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Common
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6 Common
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6 Classroom
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6 Classroom

Sample Collection
Date

Thursday, 02-07-2019
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Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center (12 SAMPLE records)

Smithsonian

Early
Enrichment
Center

1400
Constitution
Avenue NW

2 Kitchen

Lead-Safe and Healthy Housing Division

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Department of Energy and Environment

Sample
Collection
Time

6:5Tam

6:52am

6:56 am

6:57 am

7:00 am

7:00 am

7:01am

7:02am

7:07 am

7:07 am

7:08 am

7:09 am

6:37 am

Result
(ppb)
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Not
Detected
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Detected

Not
Detected
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05-15-2019

05-15-2019
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DC Room

Ward Type

2 Kitchen

2 Kitchen

2 Kitchen

2 Classroom
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2 Classroom

2 Classroom

Sample Collection

Date

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Tuesday, 02-05-2019

Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN (20 SAMPLE records)

Smithsonian
Early
Enrichment
Center II-NHN

Smithsonian
Early
Enrichment
Center II-NHN

Smithsonian
Early
Enrichment
Center II-NHN

Smithsonian
Early
Enrichment
Center II-NHN

1000
Constitution
Avenue NW

1000
Constitution
Avenue NW

1000
Constitution
Avenue NW

1000
Constitution
Avenue NW

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

Lead-Safe and Healthy Housing Division

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Department of Energy and Environment

Sample
Collection
Time

6:37 am

6:38 am

6:39 am

6:45am

6:46 am

6:50am

6:5Tam

6:54 am

6:55am

6:58 am

6:59 am

6:42 am

6:42 am

6:43 am

6:44 am

Result
(ppb)

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
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Not
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Not
Detected
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Remediation
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In Progress
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Ward

Room

Type

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Kitchen

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

6 Classroom

Lead-Safe and Healthy Housing Division

Sample Collection

Date

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Wednesday, 02-06-2019

Sample
Collection
Time

6:48 am

6:48 am

6:49 am

6:50 am

6:53am

6:53am

6:54 am

6:55am

6:59 am

6:59 am

7:00 am

7:01am

7:05am

7:06 am

7:08 am

7:09 am

Result
(ppb)

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Not
Detected

Remediation

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Filter Installed

Filter Installed

Filter Installed

Filter Installed

Filter Installed

Filter Installed

Filter Installed

Filter Installed

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Remediation
Completion
Date

08-30-2019

08-30-2019

08-30-2019

08-30-2019

08-30-2019

08-30-2019

08-30-2019

08-30-2019
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GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
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Facility Physical DC Room Sample Collection
Name Address Ward Type Date

The French Maternal School (8 SAMPLE records)

The French 3115 P Street 2 Bathroom Monday, 02-04-2019
Maternal NwW

School

The French 3115 P Street 2 Bathroom Monday, 02-04-2019
Maternal NwW

School

The French 3115 P Street 2 Bathroom Monday, 02-04-2019
Maternal NW

School

The French 3115 P Street 2 Bathroom Monday, 02-04-2019
Maternal NW

School

The French 3115 P Street 2 Bathroom Monday, 02-04-2019
Maternal

School

The French 3115 P Street 2 Bathroom Monday, 02-04-2019
Maternal NwW

School

The French 3115 P Street 2 Bathroom Monday, 02-04-2019
Maternal NW

School

The French 3115 P Street 2 Bathroom Monday, 02-04-2019
Maternal NW

School

Vision Of Victory Child Development (1 SAMPLE)

Vision Of 2498 Alabama 8 Bathroom Tuesday, 02-05-2019
Victory Child  Avenue SE
Development

Lead-Safe and Healthy Housing Division

Sample
Collection
Time

8:02am

8:02am

8:03am

8:04 am

8:07 am

8:07 am

8:08 am

8:09 am

8:31am

Result
(ppb)

Not
Detected

Remediation Remediation
Completion
Date

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress
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