Lead in Drinking Water Sampling Results Report - FEBRUARY 2019

Facility Name	Physical Address	DC Ward	Room Type	Sample Collection Date	Sample Collection Time	Result (ppb)	Remediation	Remediation Completion Date
Bright Ho	rizons At The De	partment	Of Energy	(36 SAMPLE records)				
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:11 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:11 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:12 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:13 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:17 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:17 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:18 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:19 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Open Area	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:22 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Open Area	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:23 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Kitchen	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:28 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019

Facility Name	Physical Address	DC Ward	Room Type	Sample Collection Date	Sample Collection Time	Result (ppb)	Remediation	Remediation Completion Date
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Kitchen	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:28 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Kitchen	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:29 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Kitchen	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:30 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Kitchen	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:33 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Kitchen	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:33 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Kitchen	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:34 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Kitchen	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:35 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:41 am	1.24	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:41 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:42 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:43 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:50 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:50 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019

Facility Name	Physical Address	DC Ward	Room Type	Sample Collection Date	Sample Collection Time	Result (ppb)	Remediation	Remediation Completion Date
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:51 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:52 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Common Area	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:56 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Common Area	Thursday, 02-07-2019	6:57 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	7:00 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	7:00 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	7:01 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	7:02 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	7:07 am	4.69	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At Fhe Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	7:07 am	8.89	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At Fhe Department Of Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	7:08 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Bright Horizons At The Department Df Energy	1000 Independence Avenue SW	6	Classroom	Thursday, 02-07-2019	7:09 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	05-15-2019
Smithsonia	an Early Enrichn	nent Cento	er (12 SAMI	PLE records)				
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Kitchen	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:37 am	Not Detected	In Progress	

Facility Name	Physical Address	DC Ward	Room Type	Sample Collection Date	Sample Collection Time	Result (ppb)	Remediation	Remediation Completion Date
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Kitchen	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:37 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Kitchen	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:38 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Kitchen	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:39 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Classroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:45 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Classroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:46 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Classroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:50 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Classroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:51 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Classroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:54 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Classroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:55 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Classroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:58 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center	1400 Constitution Avenue NW	2	Classroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	6:59 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonia	an Early Enrichr	nent Cente	er II-NHN(20 SAMPLE records)				
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:42 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:42 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:43 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:44 am	Not Detected	In Progress	

				Department of Energy and I				
Facility Name	Physical Address	DC Ward	Room Type	Sample Collection Date	Sample Collection Time	Result (ppb)	Remediation	Remediation Completion Date
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:48 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:48 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:49 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:50 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Kitchen	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:53 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	08-30-2019
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Kitchen	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:53 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	08-30-2019
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Kitchen	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:54 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	08-30-2019
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Kitchen	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:55 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	08-30-2019
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Kitchen	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:59 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	08-30-2019
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Kitchen	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	6:59 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	08-30-2019
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Kitchen	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	7:00 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	08-30-2019
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Kitchen	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	7:01 am	Not Detected	Filter Installed	08-30-2019
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	7:05 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	7:06 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	7:08 am	Not Detected	In Progress	
Smithsonian Early Enrichment Center II-NHN	1000 Constitution Avenue NW	6	Classroom	Wednesday, 02-06-2019	7:09 am	Not Detected	In Progress	

Facility Name	Physical Address	DC Ward	Room Type	Sample Collection Date	Sample Collection Time	Result (ppb)	Remediation	Remediation Completion Date
The French	n Maternal Scho	ol (8 SAM	PLE record	s)				
The French Maternal School	3115 P Street NW	2	Bathroom	Monday, 02-04-2019	8:02 am		In Progress	
The French Maternal School	3115 P Street NW	2	Bathroom	Monday, 02-04-2019	8:02 am		In Progress	
The French Maternal School	3115 P Street NW	2	Bathroom	Monday, 02-04-2019	8:03 am		In Progress	
The French Maternal School	3115 P Street NW	2	Bathroom	Monday, 02-04-2019	8:04 am		In Progress	
The French Maternal School	3115 P Street NW	2	Bathroom	Monday, 02-04-2019	8:07 am		In Progress	
The French Maternal School	3115 P Street NW	2	Bathroom	Monday, 02-04-2019	8:07 am		In Progress	
The French Maternal School	3115 P Street NW	2	Bathroom	Monday, 02-04-2019	8:08 am		In Progress	
The French Maternal School	3115 P Street NW	2	Bathroom	Monday, 02-04-2019	8:09 am		In Progress	
Vision Of \	/ictory Child De	velopmen	t (1 SAMPL	E)				
Vision Of Victory Child Development	2498 Alabama Avenue SE	8	Bathroom	Tuesday, 02-05-2019	8:31 am	Not Detected	In Progress	